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Anlage
Neuer Griner Weg 19a, 50933 KoéIn-Mungersdorf
T 022145330873 info@ktg-blau-gold.de

Sportwart/in

Blankenberg, Henry
T 01765/1429675 nc-blankehel3@netcologne.de
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Herren 65 1 (4er) | 1. Verbandsliga
MF: Bernd Urbanek

m 0163/8722635; b.urbanek@pvm-bu.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Zdanovec, Manfred (AUT N)
Urbanek, Bernd

Berling, Heinrich

Fehr, Wolfgang

Gebhardt, Hermann

Leiste, Ernst

Vohn, Hans-Peter

Koénig, Jirgen

Berlin, Manfred
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ID-Nr.

15303389
15203529
15201194
15203258
14303165
15003685
14903830
15503036
14703141

LK

LK12,3
LK15,3
LK15,9
LK18,8
LK20,7
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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